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5/2 0/V5

5/2 0/V5H MT

5/2 0/V5 NP-SE

6/2 U0/U2-M

8/2 0/R10 S/LG

8/2 UO/R15 LG-SE
8/2 Uo/u2

8/2 UO/V/U2H MT
8/2 U0/U2 MT-SE
8/2 U0/V/U2H MT-SE
8/2 U0/U2 MT-C-SE
8/2 U0/U2 STR-HC
8/20/U10 S/LG

8/2 U0/U10S LG-SE
8/2 0/VAH MT

8/2 0/V5 GL

8/2 U0/V5

8/2 0/V6H S/MT

8/2 UO/VEH MT

8/2 V5/V5 STR/GL
8/2 UO/V7 SG

8/2 U0/V10H-M-SE
8/2 0/V10 LG

8/2 U0/V10 LG

8/2 U0/V15 LG

8/2 U0/V15 LG

8/2 U0/V20 AR

8/2 U0/V20 AR
8/HU0/U4 QS

8/H UO/UBS NP

8/H UO/V6 NP
8/HUO/V10S LG

E 10/2 TX0/V5H MT-AMP
E 10/2 TX0/V5H MT-SE-AMP
E 10/2 TX0/V15 LG-AMP
E 10/2 TX0/V15 LG-SE-AMP
E 12/2 U0/V/U0

E 12/2 0/UH

E 12/2 UO/V/U1 SE

E 12/2 U0/U2-C

E 12/2 0/U3 GSTR-C-SE
E 12/2 U0/V/U4 GSTR-C
E 12/2 UO/UBS GSTR-C
E 12/2 U0/V3-C

E 12/2 0/V3 GSTR-C-SE
E 12/2 UO/V3 MT-C

E 12/2 UO/V10 STR-SE
E 12/2 V5/V10 STR/GL
E 15/2 UO/V5 MT

E 20/2 UO/U7 MT

MMMMMMMMMMMIMMIMMMMMIMMMMMMMIMMMmMmMmMm

NOVO 25 HC

NOVO 40 HC

NOVO 60 HC
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green
black
black

green FDA

black
black

green FDA

green
black
black
black
black
green
black
black
black
green
black
black
green
black
black
black

anthracite

green
black
black
green
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black

anthracite

green
black

green FDA

black
black
black
green

anthracite

black
black
green
green
black
black
black
black
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900016
906176
999802
906191
906630
906706
900320
900170
906399
906401
906391
900154
904358
906650
906762
906816
900025
996141
900026
900030
906286
906538
906764
906593
900199
900275
900087
900037
906541
906383
906386
906446
906807
906809
906808
906810
906458
906509
906506
900041
906718
999979
906562
900044
906784
900264
900323
900053
906728
906683
900195
900221
900286
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TXO0

JH approx. [mm]

Uk

2.65
2.3
3.1
2.7
2.6
3.1
3.1
4.9
4.9
1.5
1.8
1.85
2.15
1.9
2.15
2.7
2.7
2.05
1.45
2.0
1.85
21
2.4
2.3
2.3
2.1
2.3
3.1
3.25
2.6
2.6
2.8
4.0
5.5

PVC
Hard PVC
Soft PVC

Qe

S approx. [kg/m?]

2.3
2.2
2.2
2.0
2.3
3.0
1.6
1.8
1.55
2.0
1.4
1.8
2.2
2.4
21
2.35
2.5
2.5
25
3.2
2.45
3.6
2.9
2.6
3.4
3.4
4.0
4.0
1.6
1.65
1.6
2.1
2.1
2.4
2.9
2.9
2.2
1.5
2.3
2.0
1.9
2.3
2.2
2.7
2.35
2.7
3.8
3.9
229
2.8
1.3
2.2
3.1
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11.0

9.0
8.0
5.0
4.5
4.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
9.5

11.5
11
14

7.0
7.5
8.0

k4o relaxed) [N/mm width]*

dmin @approx. [mmj]**

14

14
25
40
30
40
40
30
40
40
40
40
60
40
40
40
40
40
40
24
14
14
60
40
40
40
40
60
40
60
60
40
60
30
60
30
60
60
60
90
60
40
90
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-10/+70
-10/+70
-10/+70
-30/+100
-30/+100
-30/+100
-30/+100
-10/+70
-30/+100
-10/+70
-30/+100
-30/+100
-30/+100
-30/+100
-10/+70
-10/+70
-10/+70
-10/+70
-10/+70
-10/+70
-10/+70
-10/+70
-10/+70
-10/+70
-10/+70
-10/+70
-10/+70
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3000/44004)8
28009
29009
14009
3000
30009
3000/4550%)3
31009
31009
30009
4300/4300 43
21009
1400%)
30009
31009
31509
46009
3000/45004)8
3100/46004)8
30009
31009
44009
31009
31009
31009
3100/45504)8
15008)
15009)
2000
1510
1500
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
30009
31009
28009
41009
30009
29009
30009
41009
33509
41009
31009
31009
30009
1400%)
20008
20008
20009
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E types - Z2|0j|AE] 2AFXY
GG 20E-20 green
GG 30E-25 NSTR/FSTR gray/black
GG 30E-30 NSTR/NSTR black
GG 30E-32 FSTR/FSTR black
UU 20E-16 FSTR/FSTR green
UU 30E-20 FSTR/FSTR green
UU 30E-32 FSTR/FSTR green

TG 30E-30

A types - Of2}0| = 2IFxY

UU 15A-17 FSTR/FSTR green

P types - E&|oj0|= QIExY

GG 14P-30 green
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n

black/green
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£l uF E
H 7=
= & or
822052 2.0
822126 25
822127 3.0
822118 3.2
822055 1.6
822133 2.0
822105 3.2
822058 3.0
995473 1.7
850324 3.0
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30
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20 0.3-2 2.15 -20/+70
30 0.3-2 2.75 -20/+70
30 0.5-2 3.25 -20/+70
26 0.3-2 3.55 -20/+70
14 0.3-2 1.85 -20/470
20 0.3-2 2.20 -20/470
14 0.3-2 3.55 -20/+70
30 0.3-2 3.20 -20/+70
15 0.3-0.8 1.90 -20/470
14 1.5-3 3.40 -20/+80
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MOVEMENT SYSTEMS

Forbo Movement Systems is part of the Forbo Group,
a global leader in flooring and movement systems.
www.forbo.com
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